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Last Name
Connelly

Garcia

Wiseman
Mclntosh
Su llivan

Schi pper
Nix
Loechner

Barrand

Didier

Svitek
Sutter
Adair
Cava

Braden

Maskal

Goodwin
Thurber
Gosche

Kaiser
Lopez

Clem
Engelhaupt

Elkins

Miller
Thompson

Perlich

Schwieterman
Pennekamp

Doden
Adair
Allen

Falloon

Steele

Holmes

Rumple

Stetzel

O'Connor
McComb

James

Brandt
Baumga rtner
Stepler
Steigmeyer
Smith

Shaw
Ellis

Krucina
Patrick

Ter Molen
Miller
Kleber

Schroeder
McComb
Rogers

Bieberich

Lapp

Team

Blackhawk Christian
St. Vincent
Cardegles

Blackhawk Christian

St. Vincent
Cardegles
Cardegles

LutheRUN

Blackhawk Christian

St. Vincent
All Saints

Ca rdegles

LutheRUN
Cardegles

LutheRUN

Ca rdegles

LutheRUN

Cardegles
All Saints

LutheRUN
Ca rdegles
LutheRUN
Cardegles

Cardegles

Blackhawk Christian

Blackhawk Christian

Blackhawk Christian
St. Vincent
LutheRU N

Blackhawk Christian
LutheRUN

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

Blackhawk Christian
Blackhawk Christian
Huntington Catholic
Cardegles

All Saints

Cardegles
Cardegles

St. Vincent
Huntington Catholic
All Saints
Cardegles

Canterbury
All Saints
Cardegles

Cardegles

LutheRUN

Blackhawk Christian

St. Vincent
Cardegles
All Saints
St. Vincent
LutheRUN

St. Vincent

Category: Boys Open

Place Bib No.

1 103

2 184
3 tt7
4 106

5 t94
5 115

7 L35
8 772

9 707

10 185

L7 7l
t2 138

13 158

t4 118

15 165

16 115

77 167

18 L32
19 75

20 t7t
2t 130

22 165

23 126
24 729

25 95

26 104

27 97
28 185
29 176
30 96
31 159

32 73

33 74

34 83

35 108

36 99
37 156

38 131

39 77

40 722
4t 136

42 L87

43 155

44 72

45 L25
46 t72
47 89
48 140

49 133

50 782
51 100

52 196

53 124
54 82
55 189

56 153

57 190

Gabriel
John

Atticus
Andrew
will
Joe

Brendan

Eliot

Gage

Joe

Christopher
Pablo

Daniel
Daniel
Hendrix
Noah

Caleb

Noah

Nathan
Owen
Oscar
Jonatha n
Trevor
Dominic
Boston

Micah
lsaac

Luke

Nathan

Jones
Max
Tony

Max
Henry
ia red

Max
Jacob
Lu cas

Teddy
Carson

Jorie

Frank
Phoenix

will
Evan

Henry
Lu ke

Vince

Jacob

Max
Branson

will
Jon

Tommy
Aiden
Noah

CJ

First Name Time
77:.07

1,1,:1,4

tL:27
11:39

12:05

t2:14
72:.15

12:76

12:77

12:17

12:2t
t2:22
t2:32
!2:43
12:45

t2:52
72:53

t2:54
L2:54

12:55

12:55
L2:58
12:59

13:04

13:07

13:10

73:72

13:13
13:31

13:36
73:4t
13:42

13:46

13:47

13:59

14:03

74:04

14:08
14:11,

74:L4

74:74

74:26

14:30
14:35

14:58

15:01
15:02
15:02

15:05

15:08

75:21

15:21,

15:25
15:.25

75:27

!5:27
15:28

Team Score

CAR 76
BC L22
LR T24
sv t94
AS 212
CAN No Score
HC NoScore

Grade
7

8

8
8

7

8
5

8

8

8

8

6

7

8

7

8

8

5

7

8

7

6

7

7

6

7

5

8
8

6
5

7

7

5

8
6

7

6

7

8

6

8

4
8

7

4
6

5

4
6

5

8

5

8

8
8



58 8s
59 120

60 173

61 797
62 170

63 180

64 119

65 168

66 144
67 t37
68 128
59 188

70 149

77 169

72 101

73 774
74 192
75 702

76 94

77 740
78 L10

79 762

80 92

81 148
82 179
83 743

84 742
85 161

86 t64
87 113

88 88

89 90

90 L57

91 160

92 t78
93 175

94 145
95 78

96 151

97 79
98 18L

99 152
100 127

101 747

LO2 150

103 193

r.04 91

105 746
105 98

707 L23
108 777

109 195

110 76

111 tt4
L72 87
113 183

L74 111

115 81
139

L4L
153

154

Kinkade
Tim
Ryan

Thomas

Cillian
Kyle

Jude
Vaughn
lsaac

Charlie
Peter
Eric

Keagan

Augie

Brennan
William
Grant
Zander
Jack

Mason

Michael
Jack

Jude

Saxton

Reece

Ashton
Tommy
Aaron
Lu ke

Caleb

Branden

Ryan

Noah
lsaac

Ethan
Grant
Jacob

Andy
Jackson

Nick
Kaleb

Steven

Mateo
Andrew
Baden
lan

Bobby

Adam
Jonatha n

Jackson
Tryston
Alex
Brendan

Arjun
Gerber
Owen

Jacob

Conner
Dylan

Owen
Andrew
Landon

15:29
15:.29

15:31

15:33

15:36

15:38

15:48

15:49

15:52

15:53

16:07

16:09

16:09

16:74

16:19
1,6:21

1,6:.23

1,6:28

76:.29

L6:32

16:33

16:35

15:42

!6:44
16:45
1.6:49

16:55
17l.07

77:79

t7:25
77.,25

77:25

17:26
t7:34
17:4O

77:54

18:07

18:13

18:15

18:39
19:00

t9:t4
79:20

19:27

19:34

19:34

20:23

20:58

27:06
27:13
27:25
27:5'J,

22:34
22:39

23:32

23:46

24:.38

25:07

Miller
McMasters
Massey

Brita

Hoover

Sheets

Donias

Hend rickson

Clauser

Reddinger

Obergfell
Delaney

Elkins

Hoover

Miller
McLain
Sorg

Holmes
Klinger

Thompson

Posner

Belschner

Serrani

Starkey
Rizzo

Wolf
Cavacini
Behnfeldt
Bieberich

Walda

Busch

McDowell
Stetzel
Andrus

Rich

Nix

Hoffman
Rooney

Garrott
Snyder

Sheets
Holzinger

Garcia
Zinc

Craig

Rogers

McLeish

McMasters
Luessenhop
Jefferis
Reynolds
Zedaker
Ha rris

Yarram

Blanco
Werth
Scheele

Reinking

Pocock

Stewart
Lam precht
Martin

All Saints
Cardegles

LutheRUN

St. Vincent
LutheRUN

LutheRUN

Cardegles
LutheRUN

Cardegles

Ca rdegles

Cardegles

St. Vincent
Cardegles

LutheRUN

Blackhawk Christian
LutheRUN
St. Vincent
Blackhawk Christian
All Saints
Blackhawk Christian
Canterbury
LutheRUN

All Saints

Cardegles

LutheRUN

Cardegles
Cardegles
LutheRUN
LutheRUN

Canterbury
All Saints
All Saints

Huntington Catholic
LutheRUN

LutheRUN
LutheRUN

Cardegles

All Saints

Huntington Catholic
All Saints
LutheRUN
Huntington Catholic

Cardegles

Cardegles

Huntington Catholic
St. Vincent
All Saints
Cardegles

Blackhawk Christian
Cardegles
LutheRUN

St. Vincent
All Saints

Canterbury
All Saints
LutheRUN

Canterbury
All Saints

Cardegles
Cardegles
Huntington Catholic
Huntington Catholic

4

8
4
7

4

6

8

5

5

6

7

6

5

5

5

7

8

5

2
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Last Name
Delaney

Hicks

Aselage

Mays

Ewing

Hoover
Hawklns
Steele

Witmer
Hicks

Grashoff
Panning
Baumgartner

Court
Woods
Kaschinske

Busch

Broerman
Aselage

Seabeck

Miles
Butler
Hu hn

Rucinski

Nix

Zehr
Patrick
Rhodenizer

Miguel

Hockemeyer

Beber
Hensler
Kline

Horman

Taylor
Hernandez

Bauer

Mclntyre
Steele

Chandler
Shu bert
Stetzel
Woenker
Brumbaugh
Rodenbeck
Zehr

Gussenhoven
Mclntosh
Smith
Cla rk

Goodman
Ruden

Ervin

Hinsch

Wiseman

Barnes

Holzinger

N utter

Team
Cardegles

Blackhawk Christian
St. Vincent
LutheRUN

Cardegles

LutheRUN

All Saints

St. Vincent
LutheRUN

Blackhawk Christian
St. Vincent
LutheRUN

St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Ca rdegles
LutheRUN

All Saints

Cardegles

St. Vincent
Blackhawk Christian
All Saints

LutheRUN

Ca rdegles
Blackhawk Christian
LutheRU N

St. Vincent
Cardegles

Blackhawk Christian
All Saints

LutheRUN

St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Blackhawk Christian
All Saints

LutheRU N

Ca rdegles
LutheRU N

Cardegles

All Saints

All Saints

Cardegles

Huntington Catholic
Cardegles

Huntington Catholic
Cardegles

St. Vincent
Canterbury
Blackhawk Christian
Cardegles

St. Vincent
LutheRUN

Cardegles

Canterbury
St. Vincent

Cardegles

Cardegles

Huntington Catholic
LutheRUN

Category: Girls Open

Place Bib No.
1 479

2 468

3 678
4 742

5 496

5 663
7 439
8 680
9 676

10 469
1r, 679
t2 670

13 677
74 700
15 498
16 664
17 438
18 487

19 692
20 462
2t 447
22 657

23 490
24 463
25 668
26 681
27 48r
28 464

29 447

30 662

31 599
32 694
33 465
34 457

35 674
36 s00

37 6s6

38 482

39 460
40 451
4t 640
42 654
43 486
44 645
45 635

46 693

47 472
48 466
49 634

s0 683
51 658
s2 536
53 477
54 596

55 531

56 632
57 650
58 669

First Name
Aileen

Brianna
Paige

Abigail

Karly
Callie

Hannah
Nora
Gretchen
Tianna
Ella

Lexi

Mary
Kassidy

Katie
Rhaya

Sarah

Julia

Taylor
Sydney
Jackie

Brenna
Elsie

Olivia
Katelyn
Veronica
Alexa
Mercy

Alexis

Mallory
Alex
Miranda
Emalee

Libby

Zoie
Evelyn

Calyn

Josie

Ruby

Amarea
Katie

Samantha
Alv
Lillian
Tori
Bridget
Amri
Amanda

Cassandra

Lauren
Lauren
Bella

Amelia
Jo

Gabby
Katy

Lillian

Alison

Grade
8

7

7

8

7

8

8

8
8
7

7

5

7

5

7

8
8

8

5

6

8

8

8

5

8

7

8

6

7

8

5

5

6

4
7
6

8

8

3

5

5

4
8

4
6

5

6

6

7

4
6

5

6

5

8

6

Time
12:45
13:11

13:16

L3:27

13:37

t3:37
13:38
13:43
L3:58
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:02

74:I0
t4:1,1,

14:t4
74:L7
74:20
t4:2'J.

t4:25
t4:26
14:39
t4:42
L4:43
t4:45
74:45
15:08
15: L8

t5:27
15:30

15:33
L5:42
15:43
t5:44
15:47
1,5:48

15:50

15:51

15:55
15:59
16:00
16:08
16:09
15:11
1"6:13

16:19

t6:23
t6:25
16:25

16:28
L6:36
16:39
16:42
1,6:47

16:48

15:53
t6:54
17:07

letolssle
LR 94
SV

CAR

BC

AS

HC

CAN

94
LzS

155

L87

457

485



59 686

60 448

61 493

62 637

53 588
64 651
65 455
66 476

67 691.

68 467
69 6s2
70 444
71 450
72 443
73 473
74 470
15 446
76 560
77 492

78 685

79 695

80 497

81 452

82 474
83 494

84 484
85 495
86 644
87 454
88 6s3
89 682
90 477
91" 461
92 698
93 646
94 684

95 687

95 671
97 655

98 690

99 589

100 639

10L 485
702 456

103 437

r04 453

105 449
106 488
t07 442
108 440
109 648
110 483
111 667

tL2 665

113 638

tt4 647

115 478
115 641,

tt7 475
118 661

119 672

120 675
12L 659

722 673
489
649

Tori
lsabelle
Kate

Ruth

Dara

And rea

Ruthie
Monica

Kennedy
Lauren
Amaya
Elizabeth
Macy
Bea

Edie

Ana
Melisa
Ella

Brynn
Maddie
Marie
Elizabeth
Megan

Addison
Natalie
Sarah

Lilianna
Gabby
Addey
lndigo
Ruth
Kate

E lla

Grace

Alex

Marie
Grace

Monika

Violet
Olivia
Emma

Sarah

Molly
Reese

Grace

Louisa

Lilly
Carolyn
Zamanta
Emma

Laura

Anna
Emily
Fa ith
Brltget
Kaitlynn
Lucy

Sophia

Noelle
Lillian
Emma

Naomi

Maddie

Caitlyn
Kate

Karlie

17:09
t7:10
l7:1,4

17:I5
17:17
L7:18
77:22

L7:26
17:28

!7:35
t7:36
17:38
17:46

17:47
!7:48
t7:49
L7:49

L7:5O

L7:5L

17:5L

17:59
\7:59
18:04
18:08
18:10
18:11
18:1,1

18: L8

18:28

18:31
18:33
18:35
18:36
18:39
18:42

18:49

18:58
1924
19:25
19:28
19:39
20:03
20:14

20:18

20:22
20:47

21:08
21:08
2L:42
22:23
22:26
22:29
22:30
22:46
22:52
24:07
24:23
24:57
25:05
25:23
26:05
26:17

26:24

Parent
Ellis

Rashavich

Wheeler
Hinsch

Krumanaker

Burton
Wojewwcski

Court
Robinson
Norman
Cabrera
Moser

Burton
Lau rie
Bierbaum

Mendez
Hildebrand

Benzi ng

Busche

Beeber
Kaufman
iehle
Knoblauch
Martin
Cisz

Hernandez
Woenker
Steffen
Stepler
Simcox

Royster
Close

Pa rsons

Craig

Scudder
McAlary
Sheets

Thornton
Weber
Perkins

Kaufman
Lothamer

Gosche

Bultemeyer
Pa ris

Lehner
Steigmeyer
Ba rrera
Lehner
Hartmus
Crick

Milholland
Kiptoo
Delaney
Fowerbaugh

Gray

otto
Spier
Hildebrand

Sti r

Weber
Goodwin

Stir
Woenker
Holzinger

St. Vincent
All Saints

Cardegles

Cardegles

St. Vincent
Huntington Catholic
All Saints

Canterbury

St. Vincent
Blackhawk Christian
Huntington Catholic
All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

Canterbury
Canterbury
All Saints

LutheRUN

Cardegles

St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Cardegles

All Saints

Canterbury
Cardegles

Cardegles

Cardegles

Cardegles

All Saints

Huntington Catholic
St. Vincent
Canterbury
All Saints

St. Vincent
Huntington Catholic
St. Vincent
St. Vincent
LutheRU N

Huntington Catholic
St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Cardegles

Cardegles

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

Cardegles

All Saints

All Saints

Huntington Catholic
Cardegles

LutheRUN

LutheRU N

Cardegles

Huntington Catholic
Ca nterbury
Cardegles

Canterbury
LutheRU N

LutheRUN

LutheRU N

LutheRUN

LutheRUN

Cardegles

Huntington Catholic

8

6

8

6

6

7

4

7

6

7

7

6

7

7

7

8

7

5

7

5

7

8

7

5

5

3

6

2

5

3

7

8

8

4

6

8

5

8

4

8

5

6

8

7

8

7

8

5

5

5

4

5

4

4

5

4
8

2
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Place

1

5

15

18

23

27

36

38

4t
43

45

49

52

55

56

67

62

77

80

83

84

85

86

100

101

106

110

1,73

1,16

First
Aileen
Karly

Katie

Ju lia

Elsie

Alexa

Evelyn

Josie

Katie

Aly
Tori

Cassandra

Bella

Gabby

Katy

Kate

Ruth

Brynn

Elizabeth

Natalie
Sarah

Lilia n n a

Gabby

Sarah

Molly
Carolyn

Anna
Brltget
Sophia

Kate

Last

Delaney
Ewing

Woods
Broerman

Huhn

Patrick
Hernandez

Mclntyre
Shubert

Woenker
Rodenbeck

Smith
Ruden

Wiseman
Barnes

Rashavich

Wheeler
Benzing

Kaufman
Martin

Cisz

Hernandez

Woenker
Kaufman

Lothamer
Steigmeyer

Crick

Delaney
Otto

Woenker

LutheRUN Cross Country - Cardegles Team Results
September 20,2OLG

Grade

8

7

7

8

8

8

6

8

5

8

5

6

6

6

6

8

6

8

7

7

8

7

5

5

8

8

8

5

5

8

Time
t2:45
13:37

14:tt
L4:20

14:42

15:08

15:48

15:51

16:00

16:09

16:13

L6:25

16:39

16:48

16:53

L7:t4
t7:15
17:5t
t7:59
18:10

18:1 1

18:1 1

18:18

20:03
20:14
21:08
22:29

22:52
24:57

Place

3

6

7

12

74

16

18

2L

23

24

38

40
47

45

48

49

53

59

64

66

67

68

70

81

83

84

94

100

101

105

107

First

Atticus
Joe

Brendan

Pablo

Daniel

Noah

Noah

Osca r
Trevor

Dominic
Lucas

Carson

Jorie

Evan

Vince

Jacob

Jon

Tim

Jude

lsaac

Charlie

Peter

Keagan

Saxton

Ashton
Tommy
Jacob

Mateo

Andrew
Adam

J ackson

Dylan

Owen

Last

Wiseman

Schipper

Nix

Sutter
Cava

Maskal

Thurber
Lopez

Engelhaupt

Elkins

O'Connor
lames

Brandt
Smith

Krucina

Patrick

Sch roeder
McMasters

Donias

Clauser

Reddinger

Obergfell
El kins

Starkey

Wolf
Cavacini

Hoffman

Garcia

Zinc

McMasters
Jefferis

Pocock

Stewart

Grade Time

8 tl:27
8 L2:14

6 12:15

6 12:22

8 t2:43
8 t2:52
6 12:54

7 t2:55
7 12:59

7 L3:04

6 14:08

8 l4:t4
6 14:L4

7 74:58

6 15:02

6 15:06

8 15:25

8 15:29

8 15:48

5 15:52

6 15:53

7 L6:07

5 16:09

5 16:44

5 t6:49
6 16:55

5 18:07

7 19:20

5 19:21

5 20:58
8 2l:L3
6

6

Girli Opsn Soys Open


